South Island Long Course Championships 2026

Place: Parakiore Recreation & Sports Centr Organizer: Swimming Canterbury West Coast
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Mar 13, 2026 to Mar 15, 2026
Event 19, 50m Butterfly Men Event 19, 50m Butterfly Men Heat 6 (6) 08:52
Heat 1 (6) 08:45 0 Taylor Martin 16 WHACB 29.72
0 1 Alex Gibson 16 AQGCB 28.36
1 2 Zachary Horton 14 JASCB 27.64
2 Ethan Galaura 13 TRICB 35.06 3 Samuel Peoples 21 JASCB 26.69
3 Phenyx Walcot-Wood 13 SELCB 34.54 4 Neo Salomonsson 17 KIWOT 25.04
4 Aydan Brown 14 SELCB 33.91 5 Joel Verran 20 WHACB 26.40
5 Brooklyn Bui-Young 13 VIKCB 34.04 6 Jack Love 19 BLENM 27.01
6 Albert Zhao 13 DRACB 34.73 7 Benji McLean 14 WHACB 28.12
7 Matthew Kofoed $18/5SB18/SM18 22 AQGCB 45.69 8 Soriel Kim 16 TRICB 29.44
8 9 Matthew Robertson 15 AQGCB 29.83
3 Event 20, 50m Butterflv Women
Event 19, 50m Butterfly Men Heat 2 (6) 08:46 Heat 1(7) 08:54
0
0 Jayden Shu 14 TRICB 33.59 1
1 Theodore Paganelli 13 WAVSL 33.52 2
2 Jack Bugler S14/SB14/SM14 23 BLENM 33.46 3 Charlotte Rozen S18/SB18/SM18 30 WHACB 54.69
3 Ethan Han 13 TRICB 32.40 4 Gen Watson-Christey S19 23 NCSCB 48.17
4 Angus Duncan 16 WHACB 31.96 5 Sophie Newlove S19/SB19/SM1 13 AQGCB 49.27
5 Oliver Kim 15 TRICB 3231 6 Ruby Stace S13/SB13/SM13 13 AQGCB 51.85
6 Leo Chai 14 DRACB 33.21 7
7 Yuto Suzuki 13 JASCB 33.52 8
8 MingYang Wang 12 JASCB 33.57 9
9 Mitchell Prutton 13 JASCB 33.65 Event 20, 50m Butterfly Women Heat 2 (7) 08:55
Event 19, 50m Butterfly Men Heat 3 (6) 08:48
0 Jordan Yang 15 DRACB 31.62 0 Coral Sturla 14 AQGCB 36.32
1 Zach Wallace 16 WHACB 30.79 1 AylaKemp 16 TASNM 36.06
2 Matthew Callow 13 AQGCB 30.58 2 Arialu 13 TRICB 35.94
3 Lewis Harris 15 SELCB 3043 3 Hana Hancock 13 VIKCB 35.77
4 Finbar Hansen 15 NLSNM 30.18 4 Sophie Wong 14 TRICB 35.59
5 Justin Wang 17 JASCB 30.20 5 Agata Elias-Drago 12 NCSCB 35.70
6 James Trimboy 15 NCscB 30.44 6 Lexie Bankier 15 SELCB 35.82
7 Josh Peters 14 JASCB 30.76 7 Liliana Perrett 14 NLSNM 36.01
8 Taine Lambert 16 NCSCB 31.35 8 Cara Holland 13 QESCB 36.28
9 Tony Liu 14 TRICB 31.72 9 Chloe Garner 14 STUCB 37.57
Event 19, 50m Butterfly Men Heat 4 (6) 08:49 Event 20, 50m Butterfly Women Heat 3 (7) 08:57
0 EthanlJiao 13 JASCB 29.75 0 Ava Scott 13 NEPOT 35.32
1 Tigerli 16 WHACB 29.29 1 Sienna Boggi 12 WHACB 35.11
2 Flynn Grace 18 WHACB 27.87 2 Molly Cunningham 15 VIKCB 34.87
3 Will Atkinson 15 BLENM 26.76 3 Leila Kindiak 13 KIWOT 34.58
4 Luke Manderson 17 WHACB 25.76 4 Lily van Ameyde 15 JASCB 34.48
5 Declan Broadfoot 16 NTTWN 26.64 5 Annabel Sia 14 TRICB 34.53
6 Luke Thompson 15 AQGCB 27.61 6 Kate Cunningham 15 VIKCB 34.83
7 William Callow 15 AQGCB 28.29 7 Mia Stevens 14 JASCB 35.10
8 Luke Biggar 17 MKUSL 29.57 8 Kaitlyn Wilson 14 SELCB 35.19
9 Mark Lauko 14 QTNOT 30.03 9 Chloe Styles 13 NLSNM 35.56
Event 19, 50m Butterfly Men Heat 5 (6) 08:50 Event 20, 50m Butterfly Women Heat 4 (7) 08:58
0 Charles Leech 15 JASCB 29.73 0 Rocio Sharp 15 VIKCB 33.99
1 Luke Kilgour-Kelly 28 WMANM 28.65 1 Isla Cummisford 15 JASCB 33.87
2 Harry Reekie 16 JASCB 27.68 2 Awatea Calman 12 AQGCB 33.75
3 Hylton Stracey 15 WHACB 26.74 3 Molly Carroll 13 STUCB 33.46
4 William Campbell 30 WHACB 25.65 4 Kathy Gai 13 WHACB 33.19
5 Mun Jager 17 WHACB 26.58 5 Neive Mackenzie 14 NLSNM 33.43
6 James Boocock 15 NLSNM 27.59 6 Londyn Dillinger $9/SB9/SM9 14 MKUSL 33.61
7 Jono Graham 16 JASCB 28.26 7 Eilidh Gordon 12 WAVSL 33.83
8 Noah Caldwell 17 JASCB 29.50 8 Madeleine Tapper 13 WHACB 33.94
9 Declan Roulston 14 KIWOT 29.89 9 Ruby Cheer 14 WHACB 34.47
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Event 20, 50m Butterfly Women Heat 5 (7) 08:59 Event 21, 200m Backstroke Men Heat 4 (4) 09:16
0 Pippalory 16 JASCB 32.65 0 Angelo Liu 13 TRICB 2:35.70
1 Kelicia Purcell 13 WHACB 31.89 1 Clark Emanuel 15 JASCB 2:25.69
2 Sophia Kivileva 13 WHACB 31.14 2 William Callow 15 AQGCB 2:20.65
3 Caitlin Crawford 17 MKUSL 30.42 3 William Campbell 30 WHACB 2:13.95
4 Stacey Morgan 19 TRICB 28.34 4 Kane Follows 28 NEPOT 1:56.14
5 Sophia McClintock 14 WSCOT 29.39 5 Harrison James 18 WHACB 2:06.05
6 Tayla Cox 15 WHACB 30.74 6 Jared Borea 16 JASCB 2:18.45
7 Charlotte Ren 14 TRICB 31.59 7 Jono Graham 16 JASCB 2:23.80
8 lvy Weatherston Harvey 14 NEPOT 32.09 8 Edward Garbutt 14 WHACB 2:30.60
9 Lili-Fox Mason S10/SB9/SM10 20 WHACB 33.11 9 Muen Liu 13 WAICB 2:44.96
Event 20, 50m Butterfly Women Heat 6 (7) 09:01 Event 22, 200m Backstroke Women
0 Catherine Taylor 14 NLSNM 32.17 Heat 1 (3) 09:20
1 Isabella Miller 16 NEPOT 31.74 0
2 Sydney Alva 16 JASCB 31.07 1 Abigail Mackenzie 15 JASCB 2:50.01
3 Abigail Samuels 17 KiwoT 29.97 2 Lyla O'Sullivan 13 WHACB 2:40.49
4 Esme Paterson 24 NEPOT 27.59 3 Charlotte Dunne 13 WHACB 2:32.41
5 Tandia Fisher 15 WHACB 2931 4 Bridie Quayle 17 WHACB 2:17.79
6 Macey Yeo 16 NLSNM 30.74 5 Emily Saunders 15 WHACB 2:26.76
7 Olivia Vivian 15 WHACB 31.50 6 Sydney Alva 16 JASCB 2:36.63
8 Deborah Son 12 wWAICB 32.02 7 Elise Groot 14 STUCB 2:45.98
9 Molly McKernan 15 ASTCB 33.05 8 Penny O'Sullivan 12 WHACB 2:56.93
Event 20, 50m Butterfly Women Heat 7 (7) 09:02 9 Amber Proudfoot S8/SB7/SM8 18 AQGCB 4:08.34
0 Hazel O'Steen 13 NCsCB 32.09 Event 22, 200m Backstroke Women Heat 2 (3) 09:25
1 Maddie Ericson 14 WHACB 31.59
2 Youyou Tang 14 TRICB 31.00 0 Gen Watson-Christey S19 23 NCSCB 3:29.60
3 Pene Smith 18 AQGCB 2981 1 Evie Spencer Smith 15 SELCB 2:47.42
4 Br'oc'>ke Swan 19 NLSNM 27.17 2 Alexandria Curtis 14 WAVSL 2:37.60
> Millie Bell 17 NCsce 29.17 3 Sophie Wellington 14 KIWOT 2:30.37
6 Lily McGrath 16 NEPOT 30.60 4 Laura Menzies 16 WHACB 2:17.49
7 Aimee Drennan 16 JASCB 31.48 5 Macey Barnes 17 NCSCB 2:24.91
8 Grace Henderson 18 JASCB 31.91 6 Keira Watt 14 WHACB 2:34.31
9 Gemma Scott 14 WHACB 32.75 7 Christy Na 15 STUCB 2:41.41
Event 21, 200m Backstroke Men 8 Harper Cardwell 13 WHACB 2:55.76
Heat 1 (4) 09:04 9
0 Event 22, 200m Backstroke Women Heat 3 (3) 09:29
1 0 Sophie Lemon 14 JASCB 2:57.45
2 1 Kate Cunningham 15 VIKCB 2:46.64
3 Harrison Sincock S19 13 WAICB 3:49.95 2 Khloe Spooner 14 SELCB 2:37.24
4 Ethan Han 13 TRICB 2:46.65 3 Indy Leeds 15 NCSCB 2:28.26
5 Toby Dougherty 12 sTucB 2:50.57 4 Hanna Abdou 19 WHACB 2:13.49
6 5 Pene Smith 18 AQGCB 2:24.69
7 6 Keisha Old 15 TASNM 2:33.16
8 7 Myla Duncan 13 KIWOT 2:41.00
9 8 Delilah Mehlhopt-Bretzke 14 STUCB 2:50.95
Event 21, 200m Backstroke Men Heat 2 (4) 09:09 9
Event 23, 1500m Freestvle Women
0 Doyoon Kim 15 STUCB 2:42.60 Final 1 (2) 09:34
1 Benjamin Elder 14 CSLSL 2:26.97 0
2 Lewis Harris 15 SELCB 2:23.42 1
3 Lukas De Wit 16 VIKCB 2:16.83 2 Amy Overend 15 SELCB 20:42.48
4 Liam Rees 18 KIwoT 2:05.19 3 Molly Carroll 13 STUCB 20:07.27
5 Nico Solodi 19 JASCB 2:11.94 4 Elliot Watson 16 ASTCB 19:43.64
6 Thomas Cave 16 AQGCB 2:20.09 5 Phoebe Diamond 13 NLSNM 20:04.28
7 Charlie Norgate 16 JASCB 2:24.88 6 Emma Cox 13 WHACB 20:30.67
S Ryan Tan 15 WAICB 2:32.91 7 Chloe Garner 14 STUCB 21:04.59
Event 21, 200m Backstroke Men Heat 3 (4) 09:12 S
0 Alex Sheng 13 DRACB 2:41.82
1 Maddox Forrester 15 WAVSL 2:26.66
2 Alex Gibson 16 AQGCB 2:20.79
3 Jayden Lee 15 WHACB 2:14.52
4 Alfie Weatherston Harvey 18 KIWOT 2:01.89
5 Lucas Bell 16 WHACB 2:09.74
6 Faris Abdou 15 WHACB 2:19.73
7 Robert Thompson 18 NCSCB 2:24.04
8 Archie Cave 14 AQGCB 2:32.90
9
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Event 24, 100m Breaststroke Men

Heat 1 (3) 09:58
0
1 Josh Peters 14 JASCB 1:21.81
2 Henry Jones 13 NLSNM 1:17.73
3 William Callow 15 AQGCB 1:14.16
4 Alesana Lafoga 16 WAVSL 1:09.27
5 Robert Thompson 18 NCSCB 1:11.27
6 Aydan Brown 14 SELCB 1:16.65
7 Matthew Robertson 15 AQGCB 1:20.36
8 George Ren 14 WHACB 1:29.07
9
Event 24, 100m Breaststroke Men Heat 2 (3) 10:00
0
1 Sam Tengco 14 CSLSL 1:21.77
2 Tiger Li 16 WHACB 1:17.27
3 Charles Leech 15 JASCB 1:14.05
4 Connor Jenkins 16 WHACB 1:06.24
5 Nico Solodi 19 JASCB 1:09.86
6 Kian Bayliss 15 JASCB 1:15.61
7 Caleb Hansen 14 JASCB 1:19.33
8 Angus Duncan 16 WHACB 1:25.53
9
Event 24, 100m Breaststroke Men Heat 3 (3) 10:03
0 Luka Willems S18 23 WHACB 1:58.10
1 Matthew Callow 13 AQGCB 1:21.67
2 Oliver Kim 15 TRICB 1:16.84
3 Hugo Beeby 15 NEPOT 1:11.85
4 Rylind Wheeler 17 NCSCB 1:03.72
5 Sam McAlister 18 WHACB 1:09.70
6 Jayden Shu 14 TRICB 1:15.35
7 Mark Lauko 14 QTNOT 1:17.86
8 Yuto Suzuki 13 JASCB 1:23.10
9
Event 25, 100m Breaststroke Women
Heat 1 (4) 10:06
0
1
2
3 Sophie Newlove S19/SB19/SM1 13 AQGCB 2:05.73
4 Brooke Anderson S7/SB7/SM7 20 WHACB 2:04.54
5 Ruby Stace S13/SB13/SM13 13 AQGCB 2:05.61
6 Charlotte Rozen S18/SB18/SM18 30 WHACB 2:12.14
7
8
9
Event 25, 100m Breaststroke Women Heat 2 (4) 10:09
0 Sophie Wong 14 TRICB 1:34.82
1 Molly McKernan 15 ASTCB 1:32.43
2 Youyou Tang 14 TRICB 1:25.93
3 Molly Cunningham 15 VIKCB 1:21.89
4 Olivia Vivian 15 WHACB 1:16.90
5 Elli Kiuru 14 ALXOT 1:20.36
6 Annabel Sia 14 TRICB 1:23.50
7 Liliana Perrett 14 NLSNM 1:30.50
8 Araceli Marsh 13 NLSNM 1:33.90
9 Gen Watson-Christey S19 23 NCSCB 1:53.49

Event 25, 100m Breaststroke Women Heat 3 (4) 10:12
0 Isabella Theron 12 TRICB 1:34.57
1 Leila Kindiak 13 KIWOT 1:32.31
2 Keisha Old 15 TASNM 1:24.56
3 AylaKemp 16 TASNM 1:21.29
4 Nicola Lovell 16 BLENM 1:16.27
5 Jenna Borea 13 JASCB 1:18.02
6 Addison Campbell 15 STUCB 1:22.03
7 Neive Mackenzie 14 NLSNM 1:28.96
8 Agata Elias-Drago 12 NCSCB 1:33.80
9 Waverley Radka 12 KIWOT 1:35.48

Event 25, 100m Breaststroke Women Heat 4 (4) 10:14
0 Cara Holland 13 QESCB 1:34.54
1 Khloe Spooner 14 SELCB 1:32.11
2 Ava Scott 13 NEPOT 1:24.25
3 Kathy Gai 13 WHACB 1:20.47
4  Lily McGrath 16 NEPOT 1:15.09
5 Tayla Ryder 16 JASCB 1:17.52
6 Deborah Son 12 WAICB 1:21.98
7 Charlotte Ren 14 TRICB 1:27.24
8 Ashley Brown 15 AQGCB 1:33.13
9 Harper Cardwell 13 WHACB 1:34.93

Event 26, 200m Freestvle Men

Heat 1 (5) 10:17
0
1 Matthew Kofoed S18/SB18/SM18 22 AQGCB 3:21.68
2 Muen Liu 13 WAICB 2:35.50
3 Brooklyn Bui-Young 13 VIKCB 2:33.92
4 Doyoon Kim 15 STUCB 2:28.35
5 Mitchell Prutton 13 JASCB 2:32.02
6 Mason Lee 12 WHACB 2:34.04
7 Toby Dougherty 12 STUCB 2:35.59
8
9

Event 26, 200m Freestyle Men Heat 2 (5) 10:21
0 Phenyx Walcot-Wood 13 SELCB 2:24.21
1 Albert Zhao 13 DRACB 2:22.78
2 Daniel Benison 15 SELCB 2:21.28
3 Caleb Hansen 14 JASCB 2:18.04
4 Matthew Callow 13 AQGCB 2:16.28
5 Zach Wallace 16 WHACB 2:17.39
6 Joe Langley-Shields 15 QESCB 2:18.11
7 Angelo Liu 13 TRICB 2:22.67
8 Archie Cave 14 AQGCB 2:23.83
9 Taine Lambert 16 NCSCB 2:28.06

Event 26, 200m Freestyle Men Heat 3 (5) 10:25
0 James Trimboy 15 NCSCB 2:14.30
1 JackBugler S14/SB14/SM14 23 BLENM 2:09.48
2 Lukas De Wit 16 VIKCB 2:06.41
3 Justin Wang 17 JASCB 2:03.39
4 Jack Love 19 BLENM 1:58.33
5 Harry Reekie 16 JASCB 2:02.31
6 Faris Abdou 15 WHACB 2:04.18
7 Jono Graham 16 JASCB 2:08.57
8 Leo Chai 14 DRACB 2:10.99
9 Soriel Kim 16 TRICB 2:16.03

Event 26, 200m Freestyle Men Heat 4 (5) 10:28
0 Taylor Martin 16 WHACB 2:14.07
1 Clark Emanuel 15 JASCB 2:08.96
2 Luke Thompson 15 AQGCB 2:05.75
3 William Callow 15 AQGCB 2:03.27
4 Soeren Wells 16 WHACB 1:56.79
5 Thomas Cave 16 AQGCB 2:01.90
6 James Boocock 15 NLSNM 2:03.65
7 Charlie Norgate 16 JASCB 2:07.59
8 Benjamin Elder 14 CSLSL 2:10.52
9 Noah Caldwell 17 JASCB 2:15.35
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Event 26, 200m Freestyle Men Heat 5 (5) 10:31
0 Finbar Hansen 15 NLSNM 2:12.08
1 Jared Borea 16 JASCB 2:08.77
2 Luke Biggar 17 MKUSL 2:05.05
3 Flynn Grace 18 WHACB 2:03.11
4 Joel Verran 20 WHACB 1:56.16
5 Luke Kilgour-Kelly 28 WMANM 2:01.66
6 Zachary Horton 14 JASCB 2:03.51
7 Benji McLean 14 WHACB 2:06.82
8 Edward Garbutt 14 WHACB 2:10.04
9 Maddox Forrester 15 WAVSL 2:14.39

Event 18, 400m Individual Medlev Women

Heat 1(2) 10:35
0
1 Araceli Marsh 13 NLSNM 6:23.19
2 Brooke Thompson 16 STUCB 6:03.41
3 Kelicia Purcell 13 WHACB 5:30.73
4 Nicola Lovell 16 BLENM 5:07.75
5 Hannah Ker-Fox 13 NEPOT 5:21.08
6 Catherine Taylor 14 NLSNM 5:44.43
7 McKenzie Drage S7/SB8/SM7 21 AQGCB 8:24.23
8
9

Event 18, 400m Individual Medley Women Heat 2 (2) 10:44
0
1 Maddison McCall 12 STUCB 6:24.34
2 Catherine Shao 14 TRICB 5:52.27
3 Olivia Johnson 16 MKUSL 5:24.30
4 Emilia Finer 21 NEPOT 4:57.37
5 JennaBorea 13 JASCB 5:18.32
6 Maddie Ericson 14 WHACB 5:34.78
7 Elise Groot 14 STUCB 6:04.07
8
9

Event 27, 200m Freestvle Women

Heat 1(7) 10:52
0
1 Gen Watson-Christey S19 23 NCSCB 3:03.36
2 Hannah Clegg 14 NCSCB 2:44.10
3 Delilah Mehlhopt-Bretzke 14 STUCB 2:43.18
4 Chloe Styles 13 NLSNM 2:41.03
5 Millie Hughes 13 WHACB 2:41.40
6 Arabella Brosnan 13 NLSNM 2:43.46
7 Londyn Dillinger S9/SB9/SM9 14 MKUSL 2:46.73
8 Brooke Anderson S7/SB7/SM7 20 WHACB 3:09.03
9 Amber Proudfoot S8/SB7/SM8 18 AQGCB 3:10.12

Event 27, 200m Freestyle Women Heat 2 (7) 10:56
0 Harper Cardwell 13 WHACB 2:40.03
1 Rocio Sharp 15 VIKCB 2:35.56
2 Molly McKernan 15 ASTCB 2:34.29
3 Sienna Boggi 12 WHACB 2:33.27
4 Araceli Marsh 13 NLSNM 2:32.81
5 Isla Cummisford 15 JASCB 2:32.93
6 Lily van Ameyde 15 JASCB 2:33.81
7 Penny O'Sullivan 12 WHACB 2:35.28
8 Arialu 13 TRICB 2:36.26
9 Kate Washington 12 NLSNM 2:40.39

Event 27, 200m Freestyle Women
0 Sophie Lemon

Abigail Mackenzie

Evie Spencer Smith

Ruby Cheer

Awatea Calman

Lyla O'Sullivan

Kaitlyn Wilson

Myla Duncan

Leila Kindiak
9 Brooke Thompson

Event 27, 200m Freestyle Women
0 Catherine Shao

Catherine Taylor

lvy Weatherston Harvey

Maddie Ericson

Gemma Scott

Phoebe Diamond

Lexie Bankier

Christy Na

Elise Groot
9 Liliana Perrett

Event 27, 200m Freestyle Women
0 Keira Watt

Lucy Brooker

Megan Scott

Tegen Stewart

Esme Paterson

Stacey Morgan

Hannah Ker-Fox

Lara Streletsky

Sophie Chitty
9 Madeleine Tapper

Event 27, 200m Freestyle Women

00N UL WN B 00N UL WN B

00NV WN B

0 Kelicia Purcell
Eilidh Gordon
Isabella Miller
Annalise Miller
Hanna Abdou
Millie Bell
Shae Jackson
Macey Barnes
Sophia McClintock
9 Elliot Watson
Event 27, 200m Freestyle Women

00N UL WN B

0 Emma Cox

Aimee Drennan

Tayla Cox

Sophia Kivileva

Caitlin Deans

Tandia Fisher

Indy Leeds

Pippa Jory

Mia Henderson

Lili-Fox Mason S10/SB9/SM10

O o0 NOULLE, WN R

Heat 3 (7)

14
15
15
14
12
13
14
13
13
16

JASCB
JASCB
SELCB
WHACB
AQGCB
WHACB
SELCB
KIWOT
KIWOT
STUCB

Heat 4 (7)

14
14
14
14
14
13
15
15
14
14

TRICB
NLSNM
NEPOT
WHACB
WHACB
NLSNM
SELCB
STUCB
STUCB
NLSNM

Heat 5 (7)

14
23
16
16
24
19
13
16
16
13

WHACB
WHACB
STUCB
NLSNM
NEPOT
TRICB
NEPOT
WHACB
WHACB
WHACB

Heat 6 (7)

13
12
16
14
19
17
18
17
14
16

WHACB
WAVSL
NEPOT
NEPOT
WHACB
NCSCB
NCSCB
NCSCB
WSCOT
ASTCB

Heat 7 (7)

13
16
15
13
26
15
15
16
15
20

WHACB
JASCB
WHACB
WHACB
NEPOT
WHACB
NCSCB
JASCB
WAICB
WHACB

10:59
2:32.52
2:31.34
2:30.28
2:29.86
2:29.29
2:29.68
2:29.91
2:30.45
2:31.38
2:32.72

11:02
2:28.48
2:27.74
2:26.87
2:25.20
2:24.75
2:24.89
2:26.20
2:27.26
2:28.27
2:28.52

11:06
2:23.18
2:19.85
2:15.79
2:12.33
2:06.80
2:10.87
2:14.20
2:16.21
2:21.93
2:24.59

11:09
2:22.67
2:19.20
2:15.10
2:12.25
2:05.21
2:09.31
2:13.94
2:16.19
2:21.51
2:24.02

11:12
2:22.34
2:19.10
2:15.05
2:12.03
1:58.67
2:08.04
2:13.86
2:16.06
2:21.25
2:23.92
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